https://join.zoom.us

FOR TAX YEAR 2022

BOARD OF REVISION

July 31, 2023 - AM (ZOOM)

Meeting ID: 926 3298 2191

Passcode: 078115

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time

Tick

BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

8:45 AM

22-900287

RYAN J GIBBS ESQ

DIR WEST COLUMBUS LLC

MARK GILLIS ESQ

RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC
140-007396-00

240-002325-00

8:45 AM

22-000760

RYAN GIBBS ESQ

DIR WEST COLUMBUS LLC
STANLEY J BAHOREK

RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC
140-007396-00

240-002325-00

9:15 AM

22-900303

RYAN J GIBBS ESQ

DIR WEST COLUMBUS LLC

MARK GILLIS ESQ

RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC
560-160660-00

9:15 AM

22-000643

RYAN GIBBS ESQ

DIR WEST COLUMBUS LLC
STANLEY J BAHOREK

RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC
560-160660-00

9:45 AM

22-900304

RYAN J GIBBS ESQ

DIR ROBERTS DEARBORN LLC
MARK GILLIS ESQ

RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC
560-241819-00

560-241821-00

560-241822-00

560-296285-00

9:45 AM

22-000645

RYAN GIBBS ESQ

DIR ROBERTS DEARBORN LLC
STANLEY J BAHOREK

RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC
560-241819-00

560-241821-00

560-241822-00

560-296285-00

10:15 AM

22-900367

RYAN J GIBBS ESQ

DIR ROBERTS DEARBORN LLC
MARK GILLIS ESQ

RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC
610-289523-00

10:15 AM

22-000772

RYAN GIBBS ESQ

DIR ROBERTS DEARBORN LLC
STANLEY J BAHOREK

RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC
610-289523-00

10:45 AM

22-000274

MARK GILLIS ESQ
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC

4 EASTON OVAL LLC
PAUL M JONES JR ESQ
520-250983-00
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